1Phone: (800) 363-1075       jarvislighting.com | info@jarvislighting.com      1054 National Parkway, Schaumburg, IL 60173
Product Highlights
Ultra slim profile for low clearance applications
Up to 155lm/W efficacy
10 year warranty
Quick, simple, one-person installation
Ordering Guide
Example: SCRT-16L-50K-YY-UV-CLR-DM-WHT
08/2025
LED Petroleum Canopy Light
SCRT Series
JARVIS SCRT SERIES COMPETITORS’ PRODUCTS
Industry leading ultra slim 0.5” LED module to maximize canopy clearance Claim to have slim design but don’t beat SCRT
Pressure equalization system eliminates gasket failure Gaskets experience pressure cycling and can fail over time
UV-resistant PC lens allow for increased fixture lifetime performance Low quality PC material yellows quickly
PRODUCT FAMILY LUMEN OUTPUT/
WATTAGE
CCT CUSTOMIZATION INPUT
VOLTAGE
LENS TYPE
SCRT
Scottsdale Retrofit Light
16L -
16,452 lm / 106W
50K - 5000K UV  -
120-277V
CLR - Clear
CONTROLS
DM -
0-10V Dimming
COLOR
WHT - WhiteYY -
YY is standard
Electrical
Input Voltage: 120-277V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >.9 at full load
Total Harmonic Distortion: <20% full load
Operating Temperature Range: -30°C to 40°C (-22°F to 104°F)
Power supply includes internal 6kV surge protection.
2Phone: (800) 363-1075       jarvislighting.com | info@jarvislighting.com      1054 National Parkway, Schaumburg, IL 60173
Controls and Dimming
0-10V dimming leads are default on all models.
The SCRT Series optic design features an LED board that provides uniform illumination. Additionally the ultra clear
polycarbonate lens design provides quality under canopy illumination. The single piece lens design is made from UV
and impact resistant polycarbonate. The SCRT Series optical system ensures every station has an eye-catching sparkle
that will increase customer satisfaction.
The SCRT Series is compatible with many other photosensors and motion sensor systems. Contact a Jarvis representative
for more information.
Construction and Materials
 LED housing is constructed from sheet metal aluminum.
 Lens construction is a single piece of clear UV resistant polycarbonate.
Power supply enclosure constructed from sheet metal aluminum.